
Itinerary 2025

N O R T H E R N  B E L L E
L U X U R Y  T R A I N

Welcome to the Northern Belle

Book by phone: 01270 907010  Monday to Friday 09:30 - 17:30 
Book Online:  www.northernbelle.co.uk 

Reservations

Exclusive KRUG Class

In addition to our standard offering, 
why not upgrade your on-board 
experience to include the following:

•	 Bottle of KRUG Grande Cuvée 
champagne per couple

•	 Bottle of wine upgraded from 
our Northern Belle Collection per 
couple

•	 Seating allocated in Duart carriage, 
formerly part of the royal train or 
adjacent carriage Glamis

•	 Memorable gift on departure

Additional £195 per passenger

Laurent-Perrier Class

In addition to our standard offering, 
why not upgrade your on-board 
experience to include the following:

	+ Champagne reception upgraded 
with Laurent-Perrier Brut Millésime 
Vintage 2012

	+ Bottle of wine upgraded from 
our Northern Belle Collection per 
couple

	+ Accompanying bottle of Laurent-
Perrier La Cuvée Brut per couple

Additional £95 per passenger

Much more for 2025

Northern Belle Booking Terms and Conditions of travel will apply.

Single travellers upgrading will receive half bottles of these derivatives.

August 2025 (cont)

October 2025
Sat 18 Oct Settle & Carlisle Steam Special £595

Departs: Coventry, Birmingham, 
Wolverhampton, Crewe, Stafford

Sat 25 Oct Settle & Carlisle Steam Special £595

Departs: Nottingham, Derby, Sheffield

November 2025
Sat 1 Nov Fireworks Dinner £445

Departs: Preston, Liverpool, Manchester

Sat 8 Nov Settle & Carlisle Steam Special £595

Departs: Telford, Shrewsbury, Wrexham, Chester

Sat 15 Nov Royal Yacht Britannia £550

Historic Edinburgh at Christmas £495

Departs: Hull, York

Thu 20 Nov Historic Edinburgh at Christmas £495

Royal Yacht Britannia £550

Departs: Derby, Swinton, Sheffield, Church 
Fenton, York, Darlington

Sat 22 Nov Royal Yacht Britannia £550

Historic Edinburgh at Christmas £495

Departs: Burton-on-Trent, Derby, Doncaster, 
Sheffield

Fri 28 Nov Historic York Christmas Markets £495

Departs: Glasgow, Edinburgh

Christmas Lunch 2025
Sat 29 Nov Glasgow, Edinburgh £495

Wed 3 Dec Manchester, Preston, Lancaster £495

Thu 4 Dec Crewe, Chester, Liverpool £495

Fri 5 Dec Swansea, Cardiff £495

Sat 6 Dec Gloucester, Cheltenham, Bristol £495

Thu 11 Dec Derby, Nottingham, Grantham £495

Fri 12 Dec Norwich, Ipswich £495

Sat 13 Dec London £495

Sun 14 Dec Coventry, Birmingham £495

Wed 17 Dec York, Doncaster, Sheffield £495

Thu 18 Dec Darlington, Durham, Newcastle £495

Fri 19 Dec Glasgow, Edinburgh £495

Sat 20 Dec Manchester, Huddersfield, Leeds £495

September 2025
Wed 3 Sep Royal Yacht Britannia £550

Historic Edinburgh at Leisure £495

Departs: Derby, Chesterfield, Swinton, 
Doncaster

Fri 5 Sep The Spirit of Travel Lunch £445

Champagne Afternoon Tea £365

Departs: Norwich, Ipswich

Sat 6 Sep Harewood House £550

Historic York at Leisure £495

Departs: Ipswich, Norwich

Sat 13 Sep Settle & Carlisle Steam Special £595

Departs: Liverpool, Newton-le-Willows, Preston

Fri 19 Aug Cornish  Lunch via Dawlish £445

Departs: Cardiff, Bristol, Taunton

Sat 20 Sep Settle & Carlisle Steam Special £595

Departs: Telford, Shrewsbury, Wrexham, Chester

Thu 25 Sep Holyrood Royal Palace £550

Royal Yacht Britannia £550

Historic Edinburgh at Leisure £495

Departs: Manchester, Preston, Lancaster

Sun 26 Oct Great British Sunday Lunch £445

Champagne Afternoon Tea £365

Departs: Manchester, Gatley, Wilmslow, Alderley 
Edge, Crewe

Fri 31 Oct Historic Oxford at Leisure £495

Blenheim Palace £550

Departs: Liverpool, Warrington, Crewe, Stafford

Tue 19 Aug Historic Torquay at Leisure £495

Dartmouth Steam Railway & 
Paignton

£550

Departs: Birmingham, Cheltenham, Gloucester

Thu 21 Aug Edinburgh Fringe Festival at 
Leisure

£495

Royal Yacht Britannia £550

Departs: Liverpool, Wigan, Preston

Sat 23 Aug Royal Yacht Britannia £550

Edinburgh Fringe Festival at 
Leisure

£495

Departs: Huddersfield, Wakefield, Leeds, York

Sat 30 Aug Settle & Carlisle Steam Special £595

Departs: Hull, York, Wakefield



Thu 17 Jul Royal Yacht Britannia £550

Historic Edinburgh at Leisure £495

Departs: Manchester, Huddersfield, Leeds

Sat 19 Jul Settle & Carlisle Steam Special £595

Departs: Leeds, Huddersfield, Manchester

Sat 26 Jul Settle & Carlisle Steam Special £595

Departs: Coventry, Birmingham, 
Wolverhampton, Stafford, Crewe

Sun 27 Jul Great British Sunday Lunch £445

Champagne Afternoon Tea £365

Departs: Derby, Nottingham, Grantham

Thu 31 Jul Arundel Castle & Gardens £550

Glorious Goodwood - Ladies Day £695

Departs: London

July 2025
Thu 3 Jul The Spirit of Travel Lunch £455

Champagne Afternoon Tea £365

Departs: Cardiff, Newport, Bristol

Fri 4 Jul Windsor Castle £550

Historic Windsor at Leisure £495

RHS Hampton Court Festival £550

Departs: Cardiff, Newport, Bristol

Fri 11 Jul The Spirit of Travel Lunch £445

Champagne Afternoon Tea £365

Departs: Glasgow, Edinburgh

Sat 12 Jul The Spirit of Travel Lunch £445

Champagne Afternoon Tea £365

Departs: Darlington, Durham, Newcastle

Sun 13 Jul West Highland Lunch £465

Departs: Glasgow

August 2025
Sat 2 Aug Historic Llandudno at Leisure £495

Conwy Castle & Gardens £550

Penderyn Distillery & Llandudno 
at Leisure

£550

Departs: Hull, York, Leeds

Thu 7 Aug West Highland Lunch £465

Departs: Glasgow

Fri 8 Aug Historic Oban at Leisure £495

Departs: Edinburgh, Glasgow

Sat 9 Aug Scottish Lunch - Forth Rail 
Bridge & Perthshire

£445

Champagne Afternoon Tea £365

Departs: Glasgow, Edinburgh

Wed 13 Aug Royal Sandringham £550

Departs: Coventry, Birmingham

Fri 15 Aug Yorkshire Lunch £445

Champagne Afternoon Tea £365

Departs: Wakefield, Leeds, York

Sat 16 Aug Settle & Carlisle Steam Special £595

Departs: Lincoln, Gainsborough, Doncaster, 
Wakefield

Sun 8 Jun Great British Sunday Lunch £445

Champagne Afternoon Tea £365

Departs: Coventry, Birmingham, 
Wolverhampton

Sat 14 Jun Settle & Carlisle Steam Special £595

Departs: Leeds, Wakefield, Barnsley, Sheffield, 
Manchester

Thu 19 Jun Ladies Day at Royal Ascot £695

Departs: Manchester, Crewe, Birmingham

Fri 20 Jun The Spirit of Travel Lunch £455

Champagne Afternoon Tea £365

Departs: Crewe, Chester, Liverpool

Fri 27 Jun Historic Roman Baths, Bath £550

Historic Bath at Leisure £495

Departs: Manchester, Stafford, Crewe

Sat 28 Jun The Spirit of Travel Lunch £455

Champagne Afternoon Tea £365

Departs: Oxford, Reading, Maidenhead

Sun 29 Jun Great British Sunday Lunch £445

Champagne Afternoon Tea £365

Departs: Norwich, Ipswich

June 2025 (cont)
Truly breathtaking journeys for 2025 aboard 

Britain’s finest luxury train
March 2025
Sat 1 Mar Settle & Carlisle Lunch Special £445

Departs: Manchester, Bolton

Wed 12 Mar Champagne Afternoon Tea £365

The Spirit of Travel Lunch £445

Departs: Coventry, Birmingham

Fri 14 Mar Cheltenham Gold Cup £799

Departs: London

Sat 29 Mar Settle & Carlisle Steam Special £595

Departs: Manchester, Preston

Sun 30 Mar Mother's Day Afternoon Tea £385

Mother's Day Sunday Lunch £465

Departs: Crewe, Warrington, Liverpool

Thu 8 May Historic Chester Cathedral Tour £550

Historic Chester at Leisure £495

Departs: Darlington, Durham, Newcastle

Fri 9 May The Spirit of Travel Lunch £445

Champagne Afternoon Tea £365

Departs: Darlington, Durham, Newcastle

Thu 15 May Historic Edinburgh at Leisure £495

Royal Yacht Britannia £550

Departs: Crewe, Warrington, Liverpool

Fri 16 May Champagne Afternoon Tea £365

The Spirit of Travel Lunch £445

Departs: Crewe, Warrington, Liverpool

Sat 17 May Royal Yacht Britannia £550

Historic Edinburgh at Leisure £495

Departs: Manchester, Preston, Lancaster

Thu 22 May RHS Chelsea Flower Show £625

Departs: Manchester, Stoke on Trent, 
Birmingham

Fri 23 May The Spirit of Travel Lunch £445

Champagne Afternoon Tea £365

Departs: York, Leeds, Wakefield

Sat 24 May Settle & Carlisle Steam Special £595

Departs: Darlington, Durham, Newcastle

Fri 30 May The Spirit of Travel Lunch £445

Champagne Afternoon Tea £365

Departs: Bristol, Newport, Cardiff

Sat 31 May Conwy Castle & Gardens £550

Historic Llandudno at Leisure £495

Departs: Cardiff, Newport, Hereford

April 2025
Sat 5 Apr Settle & Carlisle Steam Special £595

Departs: York, Leeds, Wakefield

Sat 12 Apr Settle & Carlisle Steam Special £595

Departs: Liverpool, Newton le Willows

Fri 18 Apr The Spirit of Travel Lunch £445

Champagne Afternoon Tea £365

Departs: Manchester, Rochdale, Hebden Bridge, 
Brighouse

Sat 19 Apr Settle & Carlisle Steam Special £595

Departs: Telford, Shrewsbury, Wrexham, Chester

Sat 26 Apr Settle & Carlisle Steam Special £595

Departs: Coventry, Birmingham, Walsall, 
Stafford, Crewe

May 2025
Thu 1 May Penderyn Distillery & Llandudno 

at Leisure
£550

Historic Llandudno at Leisure £495

Conwy Castle & Bodnant 
Gardens

£550

Departs: Coventry, Birmingham, 
Wolverhampton

Sat 3 May Royal Yacht Britannia £550

Historic Edinburgh at Leisure £495

Departs: Derby, Chesterfield, Swinton, 
Doncaster

June 2025
Wed 4 Jun Champagne Afternoon Tea £365

The Spirit of Travel Lunch £445

Departs: Lincoln, Gainsborough, Doncaster

Thu 5 Jun Hardwick Hall £550

Chatsworth House £550

Departs: Norwich, Ipswich

Sat 7 Jun Settle & Carlisle Steam Special £595

Departs: Coventry, Birmingham, 
Wolverhampton, Stafford, Crewe


